
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

46 

103 

198 

89 

Name 

Aron Redmond 

Richard Duncan 

Brian Moffitt 

Matthew Corkill 

Class 

Supertwins 24 

Pre-injection 600 24 

Supertwins 24 

Pre-injection 600 24 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

3.331 

44.969 

52.792 

Total Tm 

8:22.707 

8:26.038 

9:07.676 

9:15.499 

Best Tm 

1:19.178 

1:20.454 

1:28.481 

1:26.615 

Best Speed 

77.294 

76.068 

69.167 

70.658 

Avg. Speed 

73.045 

72.564 

67.047 

66.103 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 21/04/2024 16:02:18 

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course - John Barton 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

3.331 

Avg. Speed 

73.045 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.178 

Best Speed 

77.294 

Best Lap by 

46 - Aron Redmond 

Jurby Airfield Clockwise 

6 Super Twin, Pre Injection 600 

Race 13 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:43:10 

Jurby Clockwise 1.700 miles 

21/04/2024 15:05 


