Jurby Airfield Clockwise Sorted on Laps

6 Super Twin, Pre Injection 600

Race 13

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:43:10

Jurby Clockwise 1.700 miles 21/04/2024 15:05



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Best Speed	Avg. Speed
1	46	Aron Redmond	Supertwins 24	6		8:22.707	1:19.178	77.294	73.045
2	103	Richard Duncan	Pre-injection 600 24	6	3.331	8:26.038	1:20.454	76.068	72.564
3	198	Brian Moffitt	Supertwins 24	6	44.969	9:07.676	1:28.481	69.167	67.047
4	89	Matthew Corkill	Pre-injection 600 24	6	52.792	9:15.499	1:26.615	70.658	66.103

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by3.33173.0451:19.17877.29446 - Aron Redmond

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas

Orbits

Clerk of Course - John Barton

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Andreas Racing Association

Printed: 21/04/2024 16:02:18